Page 1
F100A Fire Alarm
Control Panel
Features
 > Precise Identification of Fire Location with user-
definable English language text description
 > Large 2 x 40 character back-lit LCD Display
 > 24-character configurable text message per

All information in this document is subject to change. Please consult Pertronic Industries or visit our web site for up to date information.
PERTRONIC® is a registered trademark of Pertronic Industries Limited.
Ordering Information
Product Code Description
F100AMF-3 F100A FS 2 Loop 410mm Panel 1.5A PSU
F100AMR-3 F100A RS 2 Loop 410mm Panel 1.5A PSU
F100AF-3 F100A FS 2 Loop 600mm Panel 1.5A PSU
F100AR-3 F100A RS 2 Loop 600mm Panel 1.5A PSU
F100ATF-3 F100A FS 2 Loop 900mm Panel 4A PSU
F100ATR-3 F100A RS 2 Loop 900mm Panel 4A PSU
F100ADF-3 F100A FS 2 Loop 900x800mm Double Cab 4A PSU
F100ADR-3 F100A RS 2 Loop 900x800mm Double Cab 4A PSU
F100ADC-3 F100A 2 Loop in 900x800 Double Cabinet WITHOUT indexes with LCD window 4A PSU
F100P2LB F100A 2 Loop Extender Board
Pertronic Industries Limited
0031 F100A Fire Panel Issue 2.21 20200929
System Diagram